
Title First Last Work Cell Office Work Email Personal Phone Personal Email
Executive Director Russell Peck (202) 577-5979 rpeck@rnchq.org rpeck27@aol.com 
Absentee Ballot/ Early Vote Director Ladd Lesh (919) 866-2380 lesh@ncgop.org ladd.lesh@yahoo.com 
Communications Director Ryan Tronovitch (919) 866-8414 tronovitch@ncgop.org rtronovitch@gmail.com
Voter Registration Danielle McAdaragh (919) 866-2383 mcadaragh@ncgop.org dmcadaragh@gmail.com
Voter File Coordinator Tara Emory (301) 213-7289 emory@ncgop.org taraemory@hotmail.com
Election Day Operations Charles McCurry (919) 288-9082 mccurry@ncgop.org cmccurry@ncgop.org
Coalitions Gail Wilkins (919) 521-6511 wilkins@ncgop.org  
Regional Victory Director - Asheville Somer Grasser (919) 866-2130 grasser@ncgop.org sgras200@gmail.com
16  Regent Park Rd. Suite 1, 28806
Regional Victory Director- Charlotte Kate Spina (919) 866-2527 (704) 910-0696 spina@ncgop.org spina@ncgop.org
1515 Mockingbird Lane Suite 218, 28209
Regional Victory Director- Fayetteville David Fernandes (919) 866-2834 (910) 864-6584 fernandes@ncgop.org Dfernandes1963@gmail.com
201 S. McPherson Church Road Suite 204, 28303
Regional Victory Director - Greensboro Jordan Shaw (919) 862-6822 (336) 885-0467 shaw@ncgop.org jordanpshaw@hotmail.com 
3800 Tinsley Road Suite 103, High Point, 27265
Regional Victory Director - Greenville Patrick Sebastian (919) 866-2648 (252) 321-1996 sebastian@ncgop.org packpat1@msn.com
103B Commerce St., 27858
Regional Victory Director - Hickory Michelle Stewart (919) 995-8327 (828) 324-1639 stewart@ncgop.org mrsstewartzz@yahoo.com 
1899 Tate Blvd. SE, Suite 1105, 28602
Regional Victory Director - Raleigh Patrick Lawson (919) 862-6528 (919) 828-6423 lawson@ncgop.org pwlawson@ncsu.edu
1506 Hillsborough St., 27605
Regional Victory Director - Wilmington Eric Hollander (919) 866-2776 (910) 251-8493 hollander@ncgop.org ericblairhollander@gmail.com
3145 Wrightsville Ave, 28403
Reigional Victory Director - Winston-Salem Thomas Coley (919) 995-6500 (336) 724-6000 coley@ncgop.org thomasrcoley@gmail.com
2110 Cloverdale Ave. Suite D, 27103
Regional Victory Director - Boone Kevin Turner (573) 647-1616 turner@ncgop.org (828) 406-9861 kmmturner3@gmail.com
149 Meadowview Dr. Boone, NC 28607 
Regional Victory Director - Jacksonville Chelsea Hawker (573) 647-9582 (910) 477-7442 hawker@ncgop.org (904) 982-0577 chelseahawker@gmail.com
487 Western blvd Jacksonville,NC 28540 
Regional Victory Director - Gastonia Amanda Pierce (573) 647-9686 (704) 868-3330 pierce@ncgop.org (479) 879-2074 amandapierce@gmail.com
224 S. New Hope Rd., Gastonia, NC 28055 
Regional Victory Director - Durham Steve Hill (919) 539-5928 hill@ncgop.org (954) 328-2575 sahill33@bellsouth.net
4600 Durham Chapel Hill Blvd. Durham, NC 27707 
Regional Victory Director- Rocky Mount Ryan Seymour (919) 862-6183 seymour@ncgop.org john.ryan.seymour@gmail.com
1826 Sunset Avenue, Rocky Mount, NC 27804
Regional Victory Director- Goldsboro Kristi Gribble (573) 647-9016 gribble@ncgop.org
147 South Center Street, Goldsboro, NC 27530
Regional Victory Director- Laurinburg Troy Young (919) 862-6079 young@ncgop.org ty_dyoung@hotmail.com
684 Highway 401 North, Laurinburg, NC 28352
Regional Victory Director- Salisbury Darrin Gamradt (919) 827-5949 gamradt@ncgop.org
100 West Innes Street, Salisbury, NC 28144
Regional Victory Director- Concord Nirva Patel (919) 862-6677 patel@ncgop.org
50 Concord Commons Parkway, Concord 28027
Raleigh Phone Bank Coordinator Jessica Medlock (919) 862-6713 jamedloc@ncsu.edu
1506 Hillsborough St., 27605

Harrisburg Office:
4351 Main Street
Harrisburg, NC
28075
704-454-5661
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